
L:\OFFICE\Bus Info\Highlands Route 9 timetable 2020.xls 20/11/2020

Stop am pm Point
7.30 5.00 Seymour Depot

1 7.58 3.59 Opposite Landprint Studios (near 2230) Monday, Thursday and Friday 
2 8.00 4.00 Highlands rd 2440 Highlands Rd
3 8.02 3.58 Highlands rd
4 8.04 3.56 Highlands Rd 1995 Highlands Road
5 8.07 3.53 Highlands rd cnr Kobyboyn Road
6 8.09 3.52 Highlands rd 1330
7 8.12 3.51 Highlands rd 1240 (200m past Hughes Creek Rd)
8 8.13 3.50 Highlands rd 1150
9 8.19 3.46 Highlands rd Telegraph Road

10 8.20 3.44 Dempsey rd
11 8.21 3.43 Highlands rd 275
12 8.22 3.42 Highlands rd 210
13 8.23 3.40 Highlands rd 111
14 8.24 3.37 Highlands Rd 65
15 8.25 3.38 Delatite rd At O'Sullivans Court

8.30 3.30 P12
8.35 3.20 SMC

 Blue top road 30m past boxes am

Route 9   Highlands

45 Highlands Rd

Please be ready to board 5 minutes before scheduled time.
Travel times are affected by weather and traffic conditions. 

Timetable 2020

Start of paying town run AFTER Dempsey 


	Fernside

